Thinclad
Jacob Vandenack

Thinclad
Jacob Vandenack

Thinclad
Will Benson

Thinclad

Liam Ostrander
Will Benson
Grant Foster
Sam Schwartz

Thinclad
Mark Schroll
Max McCoy
Kuon Kuon
Jude Storch

Team Results
Waverly

Wahoo

Skutt

Platteview
South Sioux City
Louisville
Beatrice

Track and Field Results from

the Platteview Invite

(56.6)
(54.5)
(56.6)
(57.2)

(2:11.8)
(2:08.9)
(2:14.5)
(2:14.2)

126
77
72
66
39
30
27

Field Events

Discus
Place
3rd

Shot Put
Place
6th

Running Events
300 Intermediate Hurdles

Place
4th

Relays

4 X400
Place
5th

4 X 800
Place
2nd

Plattsmouth
MOUNT MICHAEL
DC West

York

Nebraska City
Roncalli

Fort Calhoun

22
21
18
15
13

Performance

126-10"

Performance

431"

Performance

44.60

Performance

3:45.20

Performance

8:49.46



