Track and Field Results from the Platteview Invite

Field Events

ThincladPlacePerformanceJacob Vandenack3rd126'-10"

Shot Put

ThincladPlacePerformanceJacob Vandenack6th43'-1"

Running Events

300 Intermediate Hurdles

ThincladPlacePerformanceWill Benson4th44.60

Relays

4 X 400

Thinclad		<u>Place</u>	<u>Performance</u>
Liam Ostrander	(56.6)	5 th	3:45.20
Will Benson	(54.5)		
Grant Foster	(56.6)		
Sam Schwartz	(57.2)		

4 X 800

<u>Thinclad</u>		<u>Place</u>	<u>Performance</u>
Mark Schroll	(2:11.8)	2 nd	8:49.46
Max McCoy	(2:08.9)		
Kuon Kuon	(2:14.5)		

Team Results

Jude Storch

Waverly	126	Plattsmouth	22
Wahoo	77	MOUNT MICHAEL	21
Skutt	72	DC West	18
Platteview	66	York	15
South Sioux City	39	Nebraska City	13
Louisville	30	Roncalli	1
Beatrice	27	Fort Calhoun	0

(2:14.2)